

3/15/2021

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

File #:	172-2	2021	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/11/	/2021			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	4/5/2	2021			Final action:	4/5/2021	
Enactment date:	4/5/2	2021			Enactment #:		
Effective date:	4/8/2	2021					
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Public Works to enter into contract with the Northeast Ohio Muni Football League aka Cleveland Municipal Football Association dba Cleveland Muni Football League to conduct a city-wide youth football program.						
Sponsors:	Kevin L. Bishop, Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 172-2021-K w Northeast Ohio Muni Football League aka Cleveland Muny Football Assn for city wide youth football, 2. 172-2021 Executive Summary						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Acti	on	Result
4/5/2021	1	City Cou	ıncil		app	roved	Pass

City Council

1

read and referred to administrative review